
S. NO. ROLL NO. NAME DOB CONTACT NO. E-MAIL ID

201 U82 ANKITA KAATLA 26/10/1999
8588036818, 

9250575941

ankitakaatlaofficial@gmail.com

202 L657 ANKITA SINGH 8/1/1996 9810528068
aarzoosingh312@gmail.com

203 UL240 ANKUR KUMAR 05-10-97 8750082358
ankurkumar1051997@gmail.com

204 UL120 ANKUR KUMAR 14/10/1992
9560034290,  

8700027223

kumarankur9500@gmail.com

205 L1077 ANKUR MOHAN 04-08-95
7503301040, 

7982416312

adv.ankurmohan1995@gmail.com

206 U428 ANKUR MOHAN 04-08-95
7982416312, 

7503301040

adv.ankurmohan1995@mail.com

207 L295 ANKUR VATS 31/8/1995 9654988185
ankurvats3108@gmail.com

208 L1305 ANKUSH GOEL 13-09-91
9958360449, 

9560944933

ankush.goel1309@gmail.com

209 L442 ANKUSH NEGI 06-02-90
7011739812, 

8285563723

ankushn271@gmail.com

210 L1697 ANKUSH RAJ 17/7/1992 9818622726
ankushraj177@gmail.com

211 L590 ANKUSH SANSANWAL 7/10/1994 9319414330
sansanwal.ankush@gmail.com

212 L116 ANKUSH SHARMA 27/10/1995 8527272581
nagwanboys@gmail.com

213 L654 ANKUSH VERMA 12/7/1997 9818196967
ankushv3688@gmail.com

214 L102 ANMOL GABA 29/12/1996
9654323353, 

9810832476

anmolgaba2012@gmail.com

215 L1206 ANNU SONKER 06-06-91 9873859988
annusharma9888@gmail.com

216 L1342 ANOOP SINGH NEGI 19/06/1993 9717725814
anoop.singh.negi11@gmail.com

217 L62 ANU RADHA 07-05-94 9149163758
rajadheeryan@gmail.com

218 L1433 ANUGREH 30-06-97 8800636164
anumasih97@gmail.com

219 UL309 ANUJ 21-01-94 9990672359
anujdayma61@gmail.com

220 L846/L1573 ANUJ KUMAR 15/05/1998 9315544275
anuj07142@gmail.com

221 L64 ANUJ SAXENA 09-06-89 9971846833
anujsaxena295@gmail.com

222 L738 ANURADHA PANCHAL 05/04/1991 8448818901
aanuradhapanchal@gmail.com

223 L1052 APARNA SINGH 30-11-95
8795278106, 

9910187845

aparnasingh753@gmail.com

224 L353 APOORVE SINGH 02-02-98 9716358114
apoorvesinghkv@gmail.com

225 L656 APURVA 21/3/1998 9718780983
506apurva@gmail.com

226 L915 ARADHANA SAINI 16-01-97 8851463943
aradhana.saini.167@gmail.com

227 UL15 ARCHANA 16/04/1990 9582992888
aryaarchu921@gmail.com

228 UL96 ARJUN KUMAR PANDIT 17/04/1991 7250547096
1991tektar@gmail.com

229 L875 ARJUN SHAVAN 13/08/1991
9716793474, 

8368329131

armaanrawat2@gmail.com

230 L819 ARJUN SINGH BISHT 02-10-95 9650654577
arjunsbhist2001@gmail.com
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231 L343 ARPAN SAINI 19/10/1989 7303970905
 sainiarpan06@gmail.com

232 UL142 ARPIT 9/08/1991
7503178719,  

8826969405

rajkumarc30176@gmail.com

233 L1533 ARPITA TRIVEDI 18-08-96 7355189501
arpitatrivedi752@gmail.com

234 UL264 ARTI 07-05-93 8750941075
artipari23@gmail.com

235 L747 ARTI 22/04/1993 9821952329
artiswatantrayadav@gmail.com

236 L1743 ARTI DEVI 20/3/1991 7838948169
artidevi2091@gmail.com

237 L1084 ARUN KHARI 15-06-93 8368407074
khari.arun1993@gmail.com

238 L1026 ARUN KUMAR 14-04-94 7982187386
arunkumar880266@gmail.com

239 L1322 ARUN KUMAR 26-04-99 8130803824
arunrajput189@gmail.com

240 L1610 ARUN KUMAR MEWAL 13/08/1996 9509390788
arun,ewa;96@gmail.com

241 L110 ARUN MAHOR 05-04-96 6262880980
96mahor.mp@gmail.com

242 L1295 ARUSHI GOEL 12-02-95 7053542552
arushigoyal999@gmail.com

243 L1599 ARVIND KUMAR 15/6/1993 9711252551
150avindkumar@gmail.com

244 UL134 ARVIND KUMAR 18/11/1997 9971190878
kumarvindjha@gmail.com

245 UL75 ARVIND KUMAR 01/01/1993 9653865652
arvind865652@gmail.com

246 L177 ARVIND KUMAR PASWAN 18/01/1996 8969429777
arvindkumarhvf@gmail.com

247 L1367 ASHA 03-09-96 8860114431
rajputasha96093@gmail.com

248 L681 ASHA 6/4/1990 9910350354
virashi0602@gmai.com

249 UL166 ASHA KATARIA 28-09-95
828594779 

9716852313

asha.kataria95@gmail.com

250 UL123 ASHA KUMARI 16/03/1999 8920632857
kasha8597@gmail.com

251 L1418 ASHEESH BHATEJA 07-06-92 9654527065
asheeshbhateja97@gmail.com

252 L445 ASHISH 28/2/1991 9958625958
vats.ashish003@gmail.com

253 L1248 ASHISH BAINSLA 26-12-97
not mentioned

254 L751 ASHISH GAUTAM 09/06/1992 8744915925
ashishg223@gmail.com

255 L597 ASHISH GAUTAM 13/10/1993
9958407445, 

7428457445

gurugautam.ag@gmail.com

256 UL43 ASHISH GUPTA 10-10-95 8860244278
lovegpta@gmail.com

257 UL63 ASHISH KUMAR 10-05-95 8010169928
adhiran 741@gmail.com

258 L18 ASHISH KUMAR 10-03-93 8920212815
ashishkumar66099@gmail.com

259 L1740 ASHISH KUMAR 31/12/1994 9582812695
ak8010472809@gmail.com

260 L93 ASHISH KUMAR 17/07/1994 9627899484
ak527524@gmail.com
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261 L1147 ASHISH KUMAR 26-12-96 9711796698
ashishkohli846@gmail.com

262 L393 ASHISH KUMAR 08-08-95 9716719551
 ashujngr10@gmail.com

263 L1270 ASHISH KUMAR 25-05-92
8802302399, 

8585969739

ashishrana2205@gmail.com

264 L538 ASHISH RAWAT 18-08-92 7011393589+
ashish.r2193@gmail.com 

265 L89 ASHISH SHARMA 18/08/1993 8800565670
ashishnagwan@gmail.com

266 L11 ASHISH YADAV 02-03-93 8010556294
ashishyadav.er@outlook.com

267 L1467 ASHOK KUMAR 20-04-89 9811837315
ashokkmr928@gmail.com

268 L1162 ASHOK KUMAR 10-09-89 9971810098
ab00980098@gmail.com

269 L852 ASHU BHARDWAJ 12-07-91
9560307807, 

9871178137

ashubhrdwaj@gmail.com

270 L954 ASHU MANN 30/11/1993 99904000446
ashumann4072@gmail.com

271 L973 ASHUTOSH 20/04/1998 9910919950
ashutosh25884@gmai.com

272 UL250 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 11-11-94 8210119264
imak@gmail.com

273 L1493 ASHVINI NAGPURE 30-09-96 9131877285
ashvininagpure.22@gmail.com

274 L59 ASHWANI CHAUHAN 10-04-94 9212910920
ashwanichauhan71@gmail.com

275 L1754 ASHWANI KUMAR 20-03-96 8607074562
kashwani516@gmail.com

276 L1155 ASIF EQBAL 02-04-95
8084451003, 

6206876191

asifeqbal7097@gmail.com

277 L339 ASWATHY NAIR 29/6/1997
9650155432, 

9891309616

aswathynair.12345@gmail.com

278 L900 ATISH KUMAR 31/01/1998 7857854892
atishkumar3198@gmail.com

279 L719 ATUL KUMAR 11/10/1995 8285320521
atulkumarpal12@gmail.com

280 U132 ATUL KUMAR 11/10/1995 8285320521
atulkumarpal12@gmail.com

281 L1243 ATUL NEGI 15-07-94 8826415166
atulshocker@gmail.com

282 L1601 ATUL VERMA 29/5/1994 9813059824
atulverma295@gmail.com

283 L584 AVADH KISHORE YADAV 12/4/1994
9013965621,  

9650263896

avadhkishor9@gmail.com

284 L1563 AVDESH 20/8/1994 7289930510
avchoudhary1994@gmail.com

285 L545 AVINASH 27-09-91 9910875681
avii2791@gmail.com

286 L1129 AVINASH DEV 14-03-20 9870132798
devainash14@gmail.com

287 L744 AVINASH KUMAR 30/11/1992 989940742
avinash.chaprana@gmail.com

288 L816 AVINASH SINGH 07-02-95 7488201824
avinashsingh4579@gmail.com

289 L84 AVINASH TIWARI 22/07/1998 9968223300
avinashtiwarionline@gmail.com

290 L1761 AVNISH KUMAR 04-02-98
8210078597, 

7463902490

kavnish611@gmail.com
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291 L1511 AYESHA MALIK 31/10/1996 9582136885
info.ayeshamalik12@gmail.com

292 L1382 AYUSH NARULA 12-09-96 8076169507
narulaayush786@gmail.com

293 L1392 AYUSH SHARMA 01-01-94 7838471798
aayushsharma.93@gmail.com

294 L741 AYUSHI SINGH CHAUHAN 10/07/1991
9873355178, 

8004829246

ayushichauhan27.ac@gmail.com

295 L564 AZAD SINGH MALIK 15-08-89 8130781002
azadsngh019@gmail.com

296 L1308 AZHAR ALI KHAN 28-12-96 9523616808
azharalikhan7860@gmail.com

297 L1317 B ALEKHYA 10-11-97 8383926940
alekhyabommuluri@gmail.com

298 L1318 B KRISHNA SAURI 03-12-90 9911279313
krishna527@gmail.com

299 L1532 BABITA 19/9/1996 9891477046
babitabadori6@gmail.com

300 L450 BABITA BHARDWAJ 13/7/1996 7011589660
pratibabhardwaj97@gmail.com


